L1000241284			
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900424692899		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<b>11 ED</b> <b>2024 FEB 29 AM 9: 16</b> ALLANASSEE FLORIDA		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	CO NECEIVED 2024 FE3 29 PH 2 NY NALLAHASSEE FLCOMA		

Office Use Only

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<b>CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC</b>	2.
417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 33 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-	
CLOUD FISRT LABS, LLC	

Please Debit FCA00000003 For: 55	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
Sto/	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
Í.	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Ari, of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
<i>,</i>	Officer Search
A	Fictitious Search
	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature	Vehicle Search
······································	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

.

•

## COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

SUBJECT: Cloud First Labs, LLC

Name of Florida Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Conversion and fee(s) are submitted to convert a Florida Limited Liability Company" into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s.605.1045, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Jasmine Carcieri

Contact Person

DarrowEverett LLP

Firm/Company

One Turks Head Place, Suite 1200

Address

Providence, RI 02903

City, State and Zip Code

jcarcieri@darroweverett.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

\_\_\_\_\_ at (<u>401</u>) <u>453-1200</u> Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Jasmine Carcieri

Name of Contact Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee	🗆 \$30.00 Filing Fee	S55.00 Filing Fee	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee,
	and Certificate of	and Certified Copy	Certified Copy, and
	Status		Certificate of Status

## Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

CR2E106 (05/17)

DocuSign Envelope ID: FD408BDB-36F3-4AF6-90F1-D0959F1CB847

## FILED

<u>Articles of Conversion</u> For <u>Florida Limited Liability Company</u> Into <u>"Converted or Other Business Entity"</u>

2024 FEB 29 AM 9: 16

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The Articles of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Liability Company into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 605.1045. Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:

Cloud First Labs, LLC

Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company

2. The name of the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is:

Cloud First Labs, LLC

Enter Name of "Converted or Other Business Entity"

limited liability company

organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of \_\_\_\_\_

(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

The formation document is attached (if applicable).

4. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with Chapter 605, F.S.

February 27, 2024

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Page 1 of 2

.

6. If the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to transact business in Florida, the "Converted or Other Business Entity":

a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office the Florida Department of State may send and process served on the department pursuant to 605.0117 and Chapter 48.

Street Address:	251 Little Falls Drive	
	Wilmington, DE 19808	
Mailing Address:	251 Little Falls Drive	
	Wilmington, DE 19808	

7. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 27th	day of	. 20
Signature:	ist be signed by a Member or Authorized Representative	e
Printed Name:	Title:	
<b>Fees:</b> Filing Fee: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	20 1Ă
	Page 2 of 2	2024 FEB 29 AH 9: TĂLLĂHĂSSEE, FLOF

E E D

<u>5</u>